PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 04/05/2017 PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:18:02 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='1l7' and transact.period='7"' and transact.t_c='21"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/17

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
111100 482181  03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0045622 0.00 1,168.00
111100 482181 03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0044929 0.00 34.50
111100 482181 03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0045171 0.00 126.00
111100 482181  03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  CANTALOUPE 0.00 656.00
111100 482181 03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0044929 0.00 368.00
111100 482181 03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PEPPER JALAPENO 0.00 2.05
111100 482181  03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0045171 0.00 1,552.50
111100 482181 03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  SPINACH 0.00 855.00
111100 482181 03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  APPLE SLICED 0.00 7,845.75
111100 482181 03/02/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0045612 0.00 30.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,637.80
111100 482195 03/02/17 9109 CAR CHECK AUTO SERV 10135875799000 624901  REPAIRS & SERVICE T 0.00 7.00
111100 482202 03/02/17 1297 CENTRAL PLUMBING & 10135875799000 631920 PARTS & SUPPLIES FO 0.00 113.72
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008292 0.00 2,029.50
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  STRAWBERRY 0.00 229.50
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 RED APPLES 0.00 1,976.25
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  RADISH 0.00 13.75
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  BABY CARROTS 0.00 1,806.00
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  GARLIC 0.00 4.50
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  TOMATO 0.00 294.00
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  YELLOW ONION 0.00 35.25
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  BROCCOLI 0.00 32.00
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 SHREDDED CARROTS 0.00 24.50
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  SHREDDED CABBAGE 0.00 14.00
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008293 0.00 3,375.00
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008303 0.00 219.30
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  BABY CARROTS 0.00 2,687.50
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  JALAPENO PEPPER 0.00 25
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  CELERY STICKS 0.00 1,593.00
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 DICED CELERY 0.00 121.50
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  YELLOW ONION 0.00 60.00
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 SHREDDED CARROTS 0.00 3.50
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008315 0.00 53.75
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 RED BELL PEPPER 0.00 19.50
111100 482445  03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100  CELERY STICKS 0.00 295.00
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008304 0.00 2,242.50
111100 482445 03/02/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008308 0.00 838.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,970.55
111100 482522  03/02/17 28252 ROCHESTER ARMORED C 10135875799000 629900  ARMORED CAR SERVICE 0.00 191.47
111100 482555 03/02/17 24004 SCHOOL NUTRITION AS 10135875799000 649500 SNA RENEWAL MEMBERS 0.00 162.00
111100 482555  03/02/17 24004 SCHOOL NUTRITION AS 10135875799000 649500 SNA RENEWAL FOR ERI 0.00 162.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 324.00
111100 482570 03/02/17 24305 TASN 10135875799000 649500 TASN RENEWAL FOR CO 0.00 40.00
111100 482645 03/07/17 28048 ANNA ERIKA RIVAS 10135875799000 641700  TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN 0.00 42.80



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES

DATE: 04/05/2017
TIME: 08:18:02

PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='1l7' and transact.period=

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

8/17

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111100 482668
111100 482671
111100 482678
111100 482717
111100 482745
111100 482860
111100 482860
111100 482860
TOTAL CHECK

111100 482877
111100 482892
111100 482929
111100 483066
111100 483111
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
111100 483120
TOTAL CHECK

111100 483292
111100 483328

03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17

03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17

03/07/17
03/07/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17

03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17
03/09/17

03/09/17
03/09/17

VENDOR
28711
31621
33174
29455
30311

1916
1916
1916

30462
31759
19660
28028
32884

25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644
25644

29762
3007

NAME

CONCEPCION FLORES
CYNTHIA RENEE ESPIN
EDIEL HERNANDEZ
ISABEL C GARCIA
MARCELA ATKINSON

PSJA TRANSPORTATION
PSJA TRANSPORTATION
PSJA TRANSPORTATION

SANDRA RODRIGUEZ
VIRGINIA GUADALUPE
AT&T MOBILITY
FLOWERS BAKING CO.
IFI INDUSTRIAL FORK

JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU
JEANS RESTAURANT SU

SAM'S CLUB-CHILD NU

TEXAS DEPT. OF LICE

l7l

ACCOUNT NUMBER
10135875799000
10135875799000
10135875799000
10135875799000
10135875799000

10135875799000
10135875799000
10135875799000

10135875799000
10135875799000
10135875799000
10135875799000
10135875799000

101358757990GR
101358757990GR
10135875799000
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
10135875799000
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
10135875799000
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR
101358757990GR

10135875799000
10135875799000

and transact.t_c='21"

ACCNT

641700
641700
641700
641700
641700

649400
649400
649400

641700
641700
625699
634105
631920

634209
634209
634204
639501
634209
634209
634204
639501
634209
634209
634204
639501
634209
634209
634209
634209
634209
634209
634209
634209
634209
634209

634104
629900

----DESCRIPTION----
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMEN
FEBRUARY 2017

BREAD SERVED AT ALL
UNIT #B295N01533L N

DAIRY MAX GRANT AWA
DATIRY MAX GRANT AWA
PSJA HIGH PAYING TH
DAIRY MAX GRANT AWA
DAIRY MAX GRANT FOR
DAIRY MAX GRAND AWA
PSJA NORTH PAYING T
DAIRY MAX GRANT PSJ
DAIRY MAX GRANT FOR
DAIRY MAX GRANT SOU
PSJA SOUTHWEST PAYI
DAIRY MAX GRANT PSJ]
DAIRY MAX GRANT PSJ
DAIRY MAX GRANT PSJ
DAIRY MAX GRANT PSJ]
DAIRY MAX GRANT PSJ
CHANGE OF ACCOUNT
CHANGE OF ACCOUNT
CHANGE OF ACCOUNT
CHANGE OF ACCOUNT
CHANGE OF ACCOUNT
CHANGE OF ACCOUNT

FHFHHHHH

SPECIAL DIETS FOODS

ANNUAL BOILER INSPE

SALES TAX

O O OO00O0O0OOCOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OOOOOOO0O0O ©O ©O O O O OO0 ©o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

2

AMOUNT

25.
14.
43.
20.

68
45
66
33



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 3

DATE: 04/05/2017 PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:18:02 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='1l7' and transact.period='7"' and transact.t_c='21"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/17

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
111100 483345 03/09/17 17937 TRI-COUNTY COMMUNIC 10135875799000 629900 AIRTIME FOR RADIOS 0.00 330.00
111100 483346  03/09/17 30985 TRINITY MEP ENGINEE 10181875799REN 662602 DESIGN, BIDDING, AN 0.00 3,750.00
111100 483380 03/09/17 22200 W & B SERVICE CO., 10135875799000 624901 REPAIRS & SERVICE T 0.00 864.16
111100 483381 03/09/17 2410 W. W. GRAINGER INC. 10135875799000 631920 ELECTRIC FLYINSECT 0.00 1,572.00
111100 483444  03/23/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  PRODUCE INV#0045623 0.00 6,558.75
111100 483444  03/23/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0046318 0.00 42.00
111100 483444 03/23/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 RED BELL PEPPER 0.00 32.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,633.63
111100 483453 03/23/17 1271 CAMCO WHEEL & AXLE 10135875799000 624901 REPAIRS & SERVICE T 0.00 130.00
111100 483469 03/23/17 1297 CENTRAL PLUMBING & 10135875799000 631920 PARTS & SUPPLIES FO 0.00 94.74
111100 483469 03/23/17 1297 CENTRAL PLUMBING & 10135875799000 631920 PARTS & SUPPLIES FO 0.00 2.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 97.51
111100 483487 03/23/17 31477 CLEAVER-BROOKS SALE 10135875799000 631921 ED510 ITEM#833-0271 0.00 750.00
111100 483487 03/23/17 31477 CLEAVER-BROOKS SALE 10135875799000 631921  SHIPPING & HANDLING 0.00 20.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 770.00
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-630 60Z. O 0.00 1,253.20
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-455 PORTIO 0.00 218.96
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100 ITEM#902-435 PORTIO 0.00 763.52
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#901-030 ALUMIN 0.00 685.32
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-455 PORTIO 0.00 571.54
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100 ITEM#902-500 BOWLS/ 0.00 137.50
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-510 LIDS T 0.00 165.00
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-630 60Z. O 0.00 626.60
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100 ITEM#802-130 DUST P 0.00 38.52
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#802-580 BOUFFA 0.00 123.50
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#802-780 APRONS 0.00 38.90
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100 ITEM#902-400 PORTIO 0.00 450.20
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-425 LID TO 0.00 633.00
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-435 PORTIO 0.00 1,145.28
111100 483515 03/23/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100 ITEM#902-590 40z. O 0.00 2,053.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,904.04
111100 483523 03/23/17 30696 DOGGETT FREIGHTLINE 10135875799000 624901 REPAIRS & SERVICE T 0.00 2.50
111100 483545 03/23/17 31897 FILTA ENV. KITCHEN 10135875799000 624903 SERVICE TO REUSEABL 0.00 100.00
111100 483545 03/23/17 31897 FILTA ENV. KITCHEN 10135875799000 624903 SERVICE TO REUSEABL 0.00 80.00
111100 483545 03/23/17 31897 FILTA ENV. KITCHEN 10135875799000 624903 SERVICE TO REUSEABL 0.00 100.00
111100 483545 03/23/17 31897 FILTA ENV. KITCHEN 10135875799000 624903 SERVICE TO REUSEABL 0.00 100.00
111100 483545 03/23/17 31897 FILTA ENV. KITCHEN 10135875799000 624903 SERVICE TO REUSEABL 0.00 30.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 410.00
111100 483549 03/23/17 17793 FOOD BANK-RIO GRAND 101 131101 INV#17035967 A-2728 0.00 498.64



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 04/05/2017 PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:18:02 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='1l7' and transact.period='7"' and transact.t_c='21"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/17

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO TISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCNT -—--DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
111100 483563 03/23/17 16678 GLOBAL FOODS INC. 101 131100 FRUIT STRIPS - ALL 0.00 21,021.00
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-130 LUNCH 0.00 7,792.00
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-130 LUNCH 0.00 1,948.00
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-250 9' ROU 0.00 1,266.00
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-130 LUNCH 0.00 1,363.60
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-250 9' ROU 0.00 1,582.50
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-130 LUNCH 0.00 7,792.00
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-130 LUNCH 0.00 7,792.00
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-130 LUNCH 0.00 389.60
111100 483575 03/23/17 1571 GULF COAST PAPER CO 101 131100 ITEM#902-250 9' ROU 0.00 1,160.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 31,086.20
111100 483585 03/23/17 32845 HIDALGO COLD STORAG 10135875799000 626900 FREEZER STORAGE SER 0.00 300.00
111100 483585 03/23/17 32845 HIDALGO COLD STORAG 10135875799000 626900 FREEZER STORAGE SER 0.00 450.00
111100 483585 03/23/17 32845 HIDALGO COLD STORAG 10135875799000 626900 FREEZER STORAGE SER 0.00 375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,125.00
111100 483586 03/23/17 18674 HI-LO/O'REILLY AUTO 10135875799000 631920 PARTS & SUPPLIES FO 0.00 145.00
111100 483611 03/23/17 25644 JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875799000 663900 CHANGE OF ACCOUNT 0.00 23,817.44
111100 483611 03/23/17 25644 JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875799000 639500 MODEL#ID-0502A MANI 0.00 2,498.44
111100 483611 03/23/17 25644 JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875799000 639500 ICE BIN (B-570) 0.00 874.11
111100 483611 03/23/17 25644 JEANS RESTAURANT SU 10135875799000 631920 ARCTIC PURE WATER F 0.00 191.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 27,381.70
111100 483641 03/23/17 32808 LECHI FOODS 101 131100 ITEM#63728 LECHI CH 0.00 3,936.00
111100 483641 03/23/17 32808 LECHI FOODS 101 131100 ITEM#63538 LECHI CH 0.00 3,740.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,676.00
111100 483673 03/23/17 32795 MEDEK, LLC 101 131100 ITEM#802-630 GLOVES 0.00 205.00
111100 483673 03/23/17 32795 MEDEK, LLC 101 131100 ITEM#802-640 GLOVES 0.00 1,025.00
111100 483673 03/23/17 32795 MEDEK, LLC 101 131100 ITEM#802-650 GLOVES 0.00 820.00
111100 483673 03/23/17 32795 MEDEK, LLC 101 131100 ITEM#901-050 PLASTI 0.00 402.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,452.50
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008322 0.00 24.00
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 CILANTRO 0.00 22.00
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008316 0.00 1,536.90
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 BABY CARROTS 0.00 2,100.00
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008339 0.00 1,646.40
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 SLICED RED APPLES 0.00 7,570.50
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008327 0.00 6,860.00
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 GRAPE CHILEAN 0.00 180.00
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 CANTALOUPE 0.00 1,479.25
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008336 0.00 78.50
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 GRAPE CHILEAN 0.00 50.25
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 BABY CARROTS 0.00 3,031.50
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 CELERY STICKS 0.00 1,902.75
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008315 0.00 20.00
111100 483694 03/23/17 17507 NICHO PRODUCE 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0008347 0.00 48.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 26,550.05
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111100 483730 03/23/17 4164 PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 10135875799000 629900 SECURITY GUARD SERV 0.00 331.50
111100 483730 03/23/17 4164 PSJA SECURITY DEPT. 10135875799000 629900  SECURITY GUARD SERV 0.00 864.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,195.52
111100 483753 03/23/17 30632 S&R TROPIC JUICES L 101 131100 READY TO MIX SLUSH 0.00 2,001.00
111100 483772  03/23/17 17248 SKILLPATH SEMINARS 10135875799000 641100  SKILLS PATH TRAININ 0.00 149.00
111100 483772  03/23/17 17248 SKILLPATH SEMINARS 10135875799000 641100  SKILLS PATH TRAININ 0.00 149.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 298.00
111100 483777  03/23/17 28387 SMARTFOODS 4 SCHOOL 101 131100  ITEM#C4024902 BURRI 0.00 480.00
111100 483777  03/23/17 28387 SMARTFOODS 4 SCHoOL 101 131100  THEME SNACK CRACKER 0.00 2,556.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,036.00
111100 483824  03/23/17 29088 UNIPAK CORP. 101 131100  TRASH RECEPTACLE LI 0.00 2,280.00
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#802-025 PAPER 0.00 280.35
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#901-070 PALLET 0.00 864.25
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#902-175 TRAY F 0.00 761.00
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#902-195 TRAY F 0.00 677.00
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#901-090 PARCHM 0.00 1,362.50
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#802-025 PAPER 0.00 373.80
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#801-715 CHLORI 0.00 79.80
111100 483835 03/23/17 31938 VALLEY GROCERS LLC 101 131100  ITEM#801-080 OVEN G 0.00 13.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,412.45
111100 483899  03/30/17 28048 ANNA ERIKA RIVAS 10135875799000 641100 MEAL APPEAL UNIVERS 0.00 8.00
111100 483899 03/30/17 28048 ANNA ERIKA RIVAS 10135875799000 641100 DINNER 0.00 32.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 40.00
111100 483906 03/30/17 19660 AT&T MOBILITY 10135875799000 625699  NOVEMBER 2016 0.00 78.37
111100 483926  03/30/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0045965 0.00 1,702.00
111100 483926  03/30/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100  STRAWBERRY 0.00 72.00
111100 483926 03/30/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0045965 0.00 42.00
111100 483926  03/30/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PINEAPPLE 0.00 81.00
111100 483926  03/30/17 32835 BROTHERS PRODUCE OF 101 131100 PRODUCE INV#0047179 0.00 1,125.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,022.00
111100 483932  03/30/17 18266 C.B. AUTO GLASS 10135875799000 631921  PASSANGER SIDE WIND 0.00 150.00
111100 483940 03/30/17 25879 CANON U.S.A., INC. 10135875799000 626900 36 MONTH STATE DIR- 0.00 263.66
111100 483940 03/30/17 25879 CANON U.S.A., INC. 10135875799000 626900 36 MONTH STATE DIR- 0.00 263.66
111100 483940 03/30/17 25879 CANON U.S.A., INC. 10135875799000 626900 36 MONTH STATE DIR- 0.00 263.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 790.98
111100 483967 03/30/17 31477 CLEAVER-BROOKS SALE 10135875799000 624903 REPAIRS & SERVICE T 0.00 450.00
111100 483967  03/30/17 31477 CLEAVER-BROOKS SALE 10135875799000 624903 PREPARATION OF CNP 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,900.00
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-400 PORTIO 0.00 225.10



PENTAMATION ENTERPRISES PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 04/05/2017 PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:18:02 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='1l7' and transact.period='7"' and transact.t_c='21"'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/17

FUND - 101 - CHILD NUTRTITION PROGRAM

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-410 LID TO 0.00 225.10
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-425 LID TO 0.00 474.75
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-435 PORTIO 0.00 1,145.28
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-455 PORTIO 0.00 1,258.68
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-500 BOWLS/ 0.00 266.05
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100  ITEM#902-550 240z B 0.00 226.80
111100 483987  03/30/17 29444 DEVIN DISTRIBUTING 101 131100 F7343 LIDS, BURRITO 0.00 201.80